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NAME ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/EMAIL 

Thomas, Julie  
Coordinator/Chairperson 

(Appointing Agency: Iowa 
Association of Community 
College Trustees) 

Appointed 07/04 

Director of Continuing Education 
Enrollment Services & 
Telecommunications 
Iowa Valley Community College 
District 
3702 South Center Street 
Marshalltown, Iowa 50158 

Phone (641) 752-4645 x278 
Fax (641) 752-1692 
Julie.Thomas@iavalley.edu 

Carruthers, Cheryl  

(Appointing Agency: Area 
Education Agency Boards) 

Appointed 08/08 

Service Area Supervisor of IT 
Services 
Area Education Agency 267 
909 South 12th Avenue 
Marshalltown, Iowa 50158 

Phone (641) 844-2499 
Fax (641) 752-0075 
ccarruthers@aea267.k12.ia.us 

Goslinga, Eric  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa 
Department of Education) 

Appointed 12/06 

Administrator 
Marshalltown Learning Academy 
1002 South 3rd Avenue 
Marshalltown, Iowa 50158 

Phone (641) 752-0039 
Fax (641) 752-6963 
egoslinga@marshalltown.k12.ia.us 

Johnson, Kent  

(Appointing Agency: State Board 
of Regents) 

Appointed 08/03 

Dean, Div. of Continuing Ed & 
Special Programs 
University of Northern Iowa 
124 SHC 
2637 Hudson Road 
Cedar Falls, Iowa 50614-0223 

Phone (319) 273-5970 
Fax (319) 273-2872 
Kent.Johnson@uni.edu 

Johnson, Paula  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa State 
Education Association) 

B.R. Miller Middle School 
125 S. 11th Street 
Marshalltown, Iowa 50158 

Phone (641) 754-1110 
Fax (641) 754-1115 
pjohnson2@marshalltown.k12.ia.us 

Jurgensen, Michael (Mick)  

(Appointing Agency: School 
Administrators of Iowa) 

Appointed 09/06 

Principal 
Rogers Elementary School 
406 Summit Street 
Marshalltown, Iowa 50158 

 

Phone (641) 754-1070 
(641) 754-1072 
mjurgensen@marshalltown.k12.ia.us 

Nunnikhoven, Tim 

(Appointing Agency: Iowa Public 
Television) 

Appointed 10/13 

Technology Coordinator 
East Marshall Community School 
District 
201 North Franklin 
P.O. Box A 
LeGrand, Iowa 50142 

Phone (641) 479-2785 
Fax (641) 479-2601 
tnunnikhoven@e-marshall.k12.ia.us 
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Smith, Jeff  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa 
Association of School Boards) 

Appointed 10/09 

School Board Member 
927 East 156th Street North 
Grinnell, Iowa 50112 

Phone (641) 236-7880 
Fax (641) 623-3120 
jdsmith@cosma.com 

Wilson, Dr. Nancy  

(Appointing Agency: Iowa 
Association of Independent 
Colleges and Universities) 

Appointed 11/94 

1502 Brentwood Terrace 
Marshalltown, Iowa 50158 

Phone (641) 752-1957 
 

Davis, Terry  
Exofficio 

(Appointing Agency: RTC 
Appointment) 

Network Tech Operations 
Coordinator 
Area Education Agency 267--
Marshalltown Regional Office 
909 South 12th 
Marshalltown, Iowa 50158 

Phone (641) 753-3564 
Fax (641) 753-0075 
terrydavis@aea267.k12.ia.us 

Emke, Mary  
Exofficio 

(Appointing Agency: RTC 
Appointment) 

ICN Region 6 Scheduler 
Iowa Valley Continuing Education 
3702 South Center Street 
Marshalltown, Iowa 50158 

Phone (641) 752-4645 x 270 
Fax (641) 752-1692 
Mary.Emke@iavalley.edu 

Huseboe, Craig  
Exofficio 

(Appointing Agency: RTC 
Appointment) 

Telecommunications Technician 
Iowa Valley Continuing Education 
3702 South Center Street 
Marshalltown, Iowa 50158 

Phone (641) 752-4645 x 285 
Fax (641) 752-1692 
Craig.Huseboe@iavalley.edu 

Tjaden, Joe  
Exofficio 

(Appointing Agency: RTC 
Appointment) 

ICN Account Consultant 
Iowa Communications Network 
2621 Ryan Drive 
Cedar Falls, Iowa 50613 

Phone (319) 277-7935 
Cell (319) 240-3528 
joe.tjaden@iowa.gov 
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